PIANTA

PIANTE ESTERNO

Abelia Grandiflora
Abelia Grandiflora
Agapanthus
Aucuba
Azalee Rifiorente
Camelia Japonica
Camelia Japonica
Camelia Sasanqua
Camelia Sasanqua
Carex Evergold
Conifere Mix
Ginepro Nano
llex Alaska
llex Golden King
llex Variegato
Loropetalum
Loropetalum
Nandina Obsessed
Osmanthus Tricolor
Rhyncospermum
Rhyncospermum
Rhyncospermum
Rhyncospermum Variegato
Sciadopithis Verticillata

Viburnum Lucidum

ESTERNO DA BALCONE

Ardisia Crenata
Aster
Ciclamino
Ciclamino
Ciclamino
Ciclamino
Ciclamino
Ciclamino
Ciclamino Fiore Doppio
Crisantemi

Crisantemi

Crisantemi (fiore grande e piccolo)

Edera

Erica Calluna

VASO

224
217
218
225
220
821
827
219
822
218
214
825
822
824
224
218
822
822
226
225
825
237
220
825
218

214
212
210,5
214
215
216
218

225 ciotola

214
214

219 ciotola

223
214
212

Fogliol

ALTEZZA

H 40-45 cm
H 30-35 cm
tapezzante (non fiorito)
H 100-120 cm
H 40 cm
H 110 cm non fiorita
H120-130 cm non fiorita
H70cm
H 90 cm
cespuglio
H 20-45 cm
port. Ombrello
H 35-40 cm
H 40-50 cm
H 40-50 cm
H 30 cm
H 45-50 cm
H 45-50 cm
H 45 cm
H 200 cm rampicante
H 240-250 cm rampicante
H290-300 cm rampicante
H 120 cm rampicante
H 60 cm
H 50 cm
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Erica Calluna
Erica Carnea
Erica Gracilis
Erica Verticillata
Erica Verticillata
Euonimus Bianco
Euonimus Mix
Gaultheria
Gaultheria
Hebe Mix
Helleboro
Helleboro
Helleboro Orientalis
Heuchera
Leucothoe Mix
Pernethia
Sedum
Sempervivum
Sempervivum (vaso cotto)
Skimmia Japonica
Skimmia Japonica
Skimmia Obsession
Solanum Variegato (con bacche)
Solanum Verde (con bacche)
Veronica Variegata
Viole Mix
Viole Tris

Viole Tris

817
212
212
211
215
10,5
214
214
212
212
812
215
215
214
214
812
812
211
219
210
215
219
214
214
212
210
214

ciotola

Fogliol
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	Foglio1

